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Name

Jeffery White
Zach Burch
Chuy Chavez
Orrin Gamache
Bryan Jones
Camden Hauver
Justin Hauver
Xavier Castilleja
Iker Gutierrez
Lukas Hauver
Kaden Riel
Francisco Luna
Daniel Diaz

Erik Ramirez
Michael Allen
Carmelo Mendoza
Daxtin Stecker
Braden Albrecht
Lisa Hernandez
Andrew Cardenas
James Field
Hannah Cadigan
Kaden Carlson
Kevin Cays

Tim Ostrander
Hayden Ostrander
Judah Wheeler
Justin Juarez
Chris Burkett
David Diaz
Noah Young
Roberto Silva
Lucas Juarez
Logan VanPelt
Rodolfo Arriaga
Peyton Rield

Age

42
16
38
14
39
14
43
?
15
11
14
51
12
30
24
59
14
16
44
16
16
16
13
45
44
15
14
29
45
12
7
61
25
16
14
10
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Place
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Gender
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Time

17:05.7
17:39.2
17:45.4
18:16.3
18:18.2
18:32.5
19:16.4
19:34.7
19:36.5
19:38.5
19:43.3
20:16.0
20:16.2
20:29.5
20:40.3
21:18.3
21:46.9
21:53.1
22:01.4
22:03.3
22:14.6
22:25.9
22:48.4
22:56.0
23:20.4
23:22.4
23:30.9
23:45.0
23:51.4
23:54.8
24:01.8
24:08.6
24:24 1
24:32.5
24:45.4
24:46.9



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Ryder Carlson
Brenna Gamache
Avi Lefohn
Stryker Wofford
Lionel Hernandez
Malac Stecker
Logan Kauffman
Jeronimo Lugo
Jeff Wane
Rihanna Espinoza
Sawyer Edwards
Brenda Rodriguez
Erika Rodriguez
Elsa Gonzalez
Jesse Rodriguez
Ashley Rabadan Osorio
Aubrey Young
Hugo Camarillo
Donaciano Lugo
Chantel Camarillo
Benjamin Chavez
Jonathan Reyes
Kristina Eliason
Merri Stancliffe
Anna McGree
Kasen Murphy
Audrey Hunt

Elsa Ruiz

Mark Krueger
Jaelynn Garcia
Giselle Acevedo
Jacob Kerr
Shannon Carlson
Grace Edwards
O'Brien Armstrong Jr.
Kaia Lefohn

Nate Blair

11
10
12
10
10
17
17
42
46
16
17
42
26
47
12
23

38
50
12
23
13
39
31
27

14
33
70
16
16
15
44
12
15
19

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
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42
10
11
43
44
12
45
46
13
14
15
47
16
17
48
18
19
49
20
21
50
22
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24:48.5
24:52.3
24:54.0
24:57.4
25:03.2
25:11.3
25:22.9
25:27.2
25:30.2
25:45.2
25:47 1
25:56.4
26:03.9
26:48.4
26:55.9
27:00.6
27:13.5
27:16.0
27:21.0
27:21.7
27:24.3
27:46.6
27:48.8
28:15.3
28:16.1
28:29.5
28:31.1
28:38.7
28:42.2
28:51.8
28:51.9
29:15.0
29:25.2
29:44.9
29:49.9
31:14.7
31:17.9



74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Emily Lugo-Rosales
Keegan Johnson
Ezra Rumsey
Jaron Mohler
Cheyenne Rumsey
Ella Edwards

Keith Eliason

Janet Larios

Christ Cuevas

Ben Banuelos
Greyson Tucker
Diana Anderson
Jamison Anderson
Cynthia Juarez
Michael Perez
Amy Morfin
Madelyn Marez
Yasmin Betancourth
Banyon Dunn
Maria Castro
Jessica Herrera
Alyssa Garcia
Cecilia Mendoza
Kylee Cox

Kinley Manrique
Mya Alvarado
Natalie Mendoza
Joshua Walruff
Isaic Cruz

Jacob Rabadan Osorio
Gregorio Rabadan
Griffith Ramos
Antonio Cannizzaro
Max Cuevas

Diego Rodriguez
Brandi Berg

Clint Mattern

20
16

17
32
18
65
34
14
14
14
41
39
56
39
43
27
25
15
62
25
22
17
15
15
18

15
14

48
15
15
16

42
49

23
52
53
54
24
25
55
26
56
57
58
27
59
28
60
29
30
31
61
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
40
70
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31:19.6
31:30.7
32:01.1
32:19.7
33:01.6
33:10.9
33:25.9
33:38.9
33:42.5
33:42.8
33:43.2
33:48.1
33:48.3
33:49.7
33:50.6
34:15.8
34:17.2
34:17.6
34:21.9
34:22.4
34:54.6
35:02.5
35:11.6
35:11.9
35:12.2
35:12.3
35:12.8
35:13.9
35:14.2
35:24.7
35:26.1
35:53.2
35:53.5
35:53.7
35:58.2
36:09.9
36:16.7



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Karter Berg

Gavin Sperry
Devin Peterson
Bria Peterson
Brodi Brown
Ammon Davis
Katherine Rodriguez
Cruz Rodriguez
Teresa Barry
Quintin Morfin
Aubrey Murphy
Arianna Morfin
Paisley Perez

Ezra Barry

Mardell Newhouse
Jeff Hemp

Liz McGree
Amanda Larson
Brian Moody
Orlando Diaz
Hailey Newkirk
Wayne Montgomery
Julie Montgomery
Rafael Morfin

Juan Blair

Trenton Lambert
Jesse Reyes
Isabel Hemp
Chesney Ramynke
Kiera Hemp

Ellie Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Gwen Peterson
Phil Peterson

Jess Peterson
Klaretzy Romo-Solis
Ysenia Romo-Solis

14
15
32

15
11
36

61
18
11
20
12
17
57
60
58
41
51
24
18
70
65
43

17
11
16
25
25

69

71
32

34

71

73
41

75
42
76
43

44
45
46
78
47
79
48
49
80
81

82
51
83
84
85
86
52
53
54
55
56
57
87
58
59
60
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36:51.0
36:56.1
37:11.7
37:11.9
37:17.2
37:50.7
37:59.7
38:00.2
39:19.4
39:21.0
39:30.6
39:38.4
39:45.6
40:13.2
41:04.2
41:04.8
42:41.4
42:54.1
42:54.3
43:16.5
43:54.0
45:30.7
45:45.2
45:57.0
46:55.1
47:19.5
47:45.6
47:50.1
49:12.6
49:12.7
49:41.3
49:46.0
49:46.2
49:51.3
50:53.7
54:11.5
54:11.8
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Name

Nicolas Spencer
Nathan Johnson
Tyler Janssen
Ethan Smith
Logan Charley
German Silva
Zachary Burch
Orrin Gamache
Juan Lares

Grant Doerr
Francisco Luna
Hallie Pyfer

Lisa Hernandez
Emiliano Landaros
David Dominguez
Victor Dominguez
Xavier Pina

Ryan Edwards
Hayden Ostrander
Wyatt Gutierrez
Ruben Cortes
Luc Broussard
Anthony Perez
Noah Young
Adam Eikenbary
Erick Aceves
Juan Barfus
Franco Ramos
Garen Chapman
Tristan Bowen
Rom Fleming
Charter Lantrip
Jennifer Turner
Octavea John
Ron Peters
Michael Johnson

Age

17
18
22
18
17
31
15
13
17
27
50
14
43
18
43
36
33
35
14
15
15
15
28
6
18
16
15
14
15
16
76
24
45
15
49
47

Gender
Place
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Time

15:59.8
16:02.3
16:36.1
17:26.7
18:30.8
18:45.9
18:54.8
18:56.0
19:08.4
19:23.8
19:41.3
20:44.3
20:54.9
20:58.3
21:05.5
21:05.9
21:06.8
21:07.4
21:32.4
21:47.0
22:08.1
22:19.0
22:21.3
22:27.0
22:36.1
22:50.0
22:51.4
22:51.5
22:56.4
22:57.9
23:03.9
23:10.1
23:14.5
23:42.9
23:59.6
24:01.7



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Chris Burkett
Jasmine Jimenez
Roberta Silva
Jaimeson Ross
Lindsy Russell
Chantel Camarillo
Justin Juarez
Brenna Gamache
Jake Holden
Jeranimo Lugo
Jessica Hunnington
Anthony Field
Xander Smith
Banyon Dunn
Sawyer Edwards
Donaciano Lugo
Mari Arreola-George
Tuculia Day
Mykenna Stougard
Wiley Ross
Logan Kaufman
Erik Ramirez
Adrienne Walser
Jeff Wane

Kaden Carlson
Ryder Carlson
Jack Mata
Tammy Ayer
Kellen Pyfer
Jesse Diaz

Jaxon Berg

Evan Walser
Jacob Kerr

Fidel Amaro
Lorena Ramos
Hugo Camarillo
Gregg Broyles

44
15
60
13
27
11
28
15

41
35
14
18
14
16
52
15
17
24
14
16
29
40
45
12
10
14
56

15
16
14
70
35
37
63

32

33
34

35

36
37
10
38
39
40
41
42
11
12
13
43
44
45
14
46
47
48
49
15
50
51
52
53
54
55
16
56
57
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24:02.4
24:07.9
24:09.6
24:20.7
24:24 1
24:30.1
24:31.8
24:35.4
24:38.5
24:44 .2
24:54.3
24:57.2
24:57.4
25:10.8
25:19.7
25:20.4
25:20.5
25:42.6
25:45.8
25:48.2
25:49.3
25:56.6
26:01.8
26:04.0
26:05.2
26:06.9
26:09.1
26:18.2
26:19.3
26:19.7
26:20.0
26:23.4
26:32.0
26:42.0
26:53.5
26:59.0
27:10.8



74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Trenton Lambert
Grace Southards
Gavin Newcomb
Aubrey Murphy
Brett Murphy
Logan VanPelt
Luis Diaz

Jesse Rodriguez
Skyler Lingle
JayAnn Chacon
Jacob Pyfer
Jason Pyfer
Ashley Hammond
Erika Rodriguez
Mason Stanchfield
Sabino Ramos
AlexHammond
James Hinkle
Griffin Ramos
Keegan Johnson
Elias Peters
Brodi Brown
Grace Edwards
Kingston Shephard
Gavin Sperry
Adolfo Cisneros
Ellee Chapman
Ammon Davis
Isreal Diaz

Isaic Cruz

Pam Leslie

Alex Eikenbary
Brandon Ortiz
Josh Walruff
Antonio Cunnizzano
Frank Covelli
Kasen Murphy

16
16
15
10
40
15
17
11
15
50
10
39
43
25
15
34
15
15
14
15
13
14
11
12
14
16
14

13
13
45
18
17
14
14
65

58
17
59
18
60
61
62
63
64
19
65
66
20
21
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
22
75
76
77
23
78
79
80
24
81
82
83
84
85
86
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27:26.4
27:26.6
27:31.8
27:35.1
27:35.3
27:45.1
27:49.0
27:50.0
27:55.5
28:17.0
28:27.8
28:28.1
28:33.1
28:45.6
29:00.3
29:07.0
29:07.4
29:54.0
29:57.0
29:59.8
30:01.2
30:01.4
30:02.4
30:28.4
30:33.2
30:34.2
31:08.1
31:15.5
31:22.1
31:31.8
31:35.9
31:37.8
31:41.2
31:41.4
31:48.5
31:48.7
32:05.4



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Jaron Mohler
Brie Wright

Ella Edwards
Jaxson Baker
Diego Rodriguez
Janelle Heflen
Trevor Baird
Kasen Isaak
Brandon Stone
Braden Albright
Reagan Miller
Cruz Rodriguez
Katherine Rodriguez
Nate Blair

Keira Pyfer

Ana Terrell
Lyndsey Murphy
Genesis Terrazas
Emily Arreola
Erica Aparicio
Ezra Rumsey
Cheyenne Rumsey
Monica Aparicio
Max Salinas
Juan Blair

Eli Juarez

Kim Peterson
Haddy Mohler
Hildy Mohler
Sierra Asbel
Stefanie Rieke
Tiffany Lantrip
Brooke Davis
Laura Nunez
Oliver Terrell
Jose Rocha
Mario Juarez

16
18
17
12

37
17
14
15
15
17

35

15
24
38

20
45

31
47
14

50
14
42
22
47
24
47
43

29
35

87
25
26
88
89
27
90
91
92
93
94
95
28
96
29
30
31
32
33
34
97
35
36
08
99
100
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
101
102
103
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32:17.3
33:19.0
34:43.5
35:36.7
36:04.8
36:26.2
36:26.3
36:36.4
36:37.4
36:37.8
36:39.2
36:39.4
36:58.8
36:59.0
37:01.5
37:01.7
37:32.1
37:46.2
38:52.8
39:04.7
39:06.0
39:06.9
39:08.7
39:10.8
39:37.8
39:43.7
42:12.9
42:13.1
44:19.8
44:22.9
45:03.1
45:04.4
45:41.5
49:58.4
50:01.6
50:34.2
50:35.9



148
149
150
151
152
153

Michelle Gasseling
Hannah Siemer
Estr Ramos
Madelyn Blanco
Harper Davis

Evie Stancliffe

26
25
32
14
10
37

45
46
47
48
49
50
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50:53.8
50:56.1
54:58.0
54:58.3
56:14.5
56:15.9



Top 10 Male
Nicolas Spencer
Nathan Johnson
Tyler Janssen
Jeffery White
Ethan Smith
Zach Burch
Chuy Chavez
Orrin Gamache
Bryan Jones
Logan Charley

Top 10 Female
Hallie Pyfer
Lisa Hernandez
Hayden Ostrander
Lisa Hernandez
Hannah Cadigan
Jennifer Turner
Hayden Ostrander
Octavea John
Jasmine Jimenez
Lindsy Russell

Age
17
18
22
42
18
16
38
14
39
17

Age
14
43
14
44
16
45
15
15
15
27

Time
15:59.8
16:02.3
16:36.1
17:05.7
17:26.7
17:39.2
17:45.4
18:16.3
18:18.2
18:30.8

Time
20:44.3
20:54.9
21:32.4
22:01.4
22:25.9
23:14.5
23:22.4
23:42.9
24:07.9
24:24 .1

Year
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

Year
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023



